
FEE STRUCTURE (BATCH 2025) 

Course Fee: 

B.TECH. M.TECH MBA B.VOC. / BBA / BCA B.Com. 

SEMESTER FEE SEMESTER FEE SEMESTER FEE SEMESTER FEE SEM FEE 

I-VIII 
₹ 

50,000* 
** 

1-III 
IV 

₹ 
50,000** 
₹ 31,000 

I-IV 
₹ 

50,000** 
1-VI 

₹ 
30,000** 

I-VI 

₹ 
27,500** 

* Merit based, one-time scholarship available, at entry level only. 

** BBSBEC Scholarships available for all semesters 

University fees extra:  Counselling fee  - ₹ 2,000 (one time) at the time of admission only. 

   University related fee (SRF), payable every semester, as actual. 

   Examination related Fee – payable every semester, as actual. 

 

Hostel Charges extra: 

Non AC Single Occupancy  ₹ 20,000 per semester 

Non AC Shared Occupancy  ₹ 11,000 per semester 

AC Single Occupancy  ₹ 30,000 per semester + Electricity bill 

AC Shared Occupancy  ₹ 18,000 per semester+ Electricity bill 

Mess / Meal charges Extra, as applicable from time to time. 

 

Scholarships: 

In order to help the needy and meritorious students in society, many scholarships are provided by the College Trust 

as per the following table: 

S.No Name of the Scholarship Description Amount 

1 Merit based Entry Level One time  For B.Tech. all students 
including LEET 

Upto ₹ 20,000 

2 Special scholarship for B.Tech (Non-CSE branches) 
for direct admission only  

All students through direct 
admission (Non-package & 
Non CSE) 

Rs 5,000/- per semester. 
Additional Rs 5,000/- per 
semester subject to the 
fulfilment of any one 
condition in the previous 
semester: 
a. 85% attendance in all 
subjects 
b. All clear (Int & Ext) 

3 Special Scholarship for PG and new courses For all students of 
M.Tech., MBA, BBA, BCA, 
B.Com. and B.Voc. 

Upto ₹ 10,000 per sem for 
MBA & Upto ₹ 7,500 per 
sem, for other courses. 

4 BIBI BHANI JI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SIKH RELIGION 
EXAMINATION (SRE)  

1st, 2nd & 3rd Position 
4th, 5th & 6th Position 
SRE Qualified* 

₹ 15,000 
₹ 10,000 
₹ 2,500 per semester for 
B.Tech students only. 

5 BABA MOTI RAM MEHRA JI SCHOLARSHIP FOR 
FATHERLESS STUDENTS OF BBSBEC 

For fatherless students of 
all programs 

Upto ₹ 7,500 per sem 

6 BABA MOTI RAM MEHRA JI SCHOLARSHIP FOR LOW 
INCOME GROUP STUDENTS  
 

For low income students 
of all programs 

Upto ₹ 5,000 per sem 



7 BHAI GURDAS JI SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY 
MERIT POSITION HOLDERS 

First Position* 
Second Position* 
Third Position* 

₹ 15,000 
₹ 7,500 
₹ 5000 

8 BABA ZORAWAR SINGH JI BABA FATEH SINGH JI 
SCHOLARSHIP FOR EXCELLENCE IN SPORTS 

International Level* 
National Level* 

₹ 20,000 
₹ 10,000 

9 DIWAN TODAR MAL JI SCHOLARSHIP FOR 

EXCELLENCE IN CULTURAL EVENTS  
Inter-University 
medallist* 

₹ 5,000 

10 Special scholarships for wards of Employees in 
SGPC Institutions 

For all courses To pay only Tuition Fee, 
hostel, mess and 
University dues 

11 Special scholarships for Sikh Students from 
Bihar (Direct Admission only) 

For all courses* ₹ 7,500/- per year 
 

12 Special scholarships for Students from SGPC 
managed schools / institutions 

For all courses To pay only Tuition Fee, 
hostel, mess and 
University dues 

13 Special Scholarship for Siblings For real brother or sister 
(with lesser fee) 

Upto 50% of Tuition Fee 

 

All scholarships are subject to respective Terms & Conditions available in the office of Dean Academics and the 

college website. Only one scholarship can be availed (whichever is higher) in a semester, except * marked. 

For any clarifications, please email dean.admissions@bbsbec.ac.in  

mailto:dean.admissions@bbsbec.ac.in

